www.pentek.comOne Park Way ◆ Upper Saddle River ◆ New Jersey 07458
Tel: 201.818.5900 ◆ Fax: 201.818.5904 ◆ Email: info@pentek.com
Pentek, Inc.
Model 53661 4-Channel 200 MHz A/D with DDCs and Virtex-6 FPGA - 3U VPX
General Information
Model 53661 is a member of the Cobalt®
family of high performance 3U VPX boards
based on the Xilinx Virtex-6 FPGA. A multi-

<0.3 dB passband ripple, >100 dB
stopband attenuation
Ordering Information
Model Description
53661 4-Channel 200 MHz A/D
with DDCs and  Virtex-6
FPGA - 3U VPX
Options:
-062 XC6VLX240T
-063 XC6VLX365T
-064 XC6VSX315T
-065 XC6VSX475T
-104 LVDS FPGA I/O to VPX
P2
-150 Two 8 MB QDRII+ SRAM
Memory Banks